
8/10/23, 10:12 AM Macombgov.org Mail - FY 2023 HUD COC Program Competition announcement

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=1ba183ca4c&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-a:r-5606021618875092636&simpl=msg-a:r-89143133856157… 1/2

Julie Hintz <julie.hintz@macombgov.org>

FY 2023 HUD COC Program Competition announcement
1 message

Julie Hintz <julie.hintz@macombgov.org> Thu, Aug 10, 2023 at 10:08 AM
To: MacombCoC@googlegroups.com, Heather VanDenburg <HeatherD@mcrest.org>, Lisa Chapman
<lchapman@mihomeless.org>
Bcc: Eleanor Bradford <ebradford@turningpointmacomb.org>, Sharman Davenport <sdavenport@turningpointmacomb.org>,
Kara Black <karablack2007@gmail.com>, Kirsten Elliott <kelliott@chninc.net>, "Jolyne Baarck (FYI)"
<jbaarck@familyyouth.com>

Hello Macomb CoC,

Please see the attached timeframe for the FY 2023 HUD COC Program Competition for Macomb County/MI-503. Friday,
August 25, 2023 at 5 p.m. is the deadline for the local competition for Macomb County.

New project applications for existing project expansion, DV bonus project, and renewal project applications will be
accepted.

If you have questions about the review and scoring process, please reach out to Lisa Chapman at
lchapman@mihomeless.org. Lisa is coordinating the review and scoring process.

If you have questions about the FY 2023 HUD COC Program Competition, please review the information on HUD's COC
Program Competition website here: https://www.hud.gov/program_offices/comm_planning/coc/competition and the
Frequently Asked Questions document here (and attached). 

--
Julie Hintz, CCAP
Program Manager, Community Action Centers
Macomb Community Action - Community Services Division
21885 Dunham Road, Suite 8
Clinton Township, MI 48036

mca.macombgov.org
Phone: (586) 469-5913
Cell: (586) 929-2299
Fax: (586) 469-5530
Email: julie.hintz@macombgov.org
she / hers
Office Hours: Monday-Friday 8:30 a.m.-5:00 p.m.

"Persistent Action to Diminish Poverty and Promote Independence" 

Like us on Facebook!
Follow us on Twitter!

PRIVACY NOTICE: This message is intended only for the individual or entity to which it is addressed.  It may contain privileged, confidential information which
is exempt from disclosure under applicable laws.  If you are not the intended recipient, please note that you are strictly prohibited from disseminating or
distributing this information (other than to the intended recipient) or copying this information. If you have received this communication in error, please notify me
immediately by e-mail or by telephone at (586) 469-5913.
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